Interface Boxes for Data Acquisition
Easy Box™ is a line of interface boxes for easy and economical management via USB port
of inductive and incremental transducers, air gauges, Digimatic and serial gauges, I/O signals,
thermocouples.
It can be used with the MARPOSS compact gauge computers (Nemo™, Merlin™, Merlin
Plus™) and Industrial PC (E9066 Line), or with any commercial Personal Computer.
Easy Box
USB

Easy Box
ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER
Ref. Description Order Code
A
Power supply unit for Easy Box U4D, with EU plug (*) B6871140155
Power supply unit for Easy Box U4D, with U.S.A. plug (*) B6871140156
Power supply unit for Easy Box U4D, with U.K. plug (*) B6871140157
A
Power supply unit for Easy Box U8I/O, with EU plug (**) B6871140238
Power supply unit for Easy Box U8I/O, with U.S.A. plug (**) B6871140239
Power supply unit for Easy Box U8I/O, with U.K. plug (**) B6871140240
B
Power supply unit for Easy Box U4E, with EU mains cable B6871140170
Power supply unit for Easy Box U4E, with U.S.A. mains cable B6871140171
B
Power supply unit for Easy Box U4D, with EU mains cable (*) B6871140158
Power supply unit for Easy Box U4D, with U.S.A. mains cable (*) B6871140159
B
Power supply unit for Easy Box U8I/O, with EU mains cable (**) B6871140238
Power supply unit for Easy Box U8I/O, with U.S.A. mains cable (**) B6871140239
C Footswitch with 2 m cable for data triggering function (not for Easy Box U8I/O) B6131000110
D
USB cable L= 1 m (type A-B) from Easy Box to the PC USB port B4701300229
USB cable L= 3 m (type A-B) from Easy Box to the PC USB port B6871140239
E Cable terminal for 10 pin connector of Easy Box U8I/O (one piece is always supplied in the packaging with the Easy Box) B6872010015
F Interface adapter for connecting analog current transducers feat. 11 µA output to Easy Box U4E B6303540800
G
Protective and fixing case for 1 Easy Box type U4F-HR, U4H, U4T, U4E, U4D, U4TP-E, U4TP-K, U8I/O B1502050600
Protective and fixing case for 1 Easy Box type U1AIR or U4S B1502050601
Protective and fixing case for 2 Easy Box type U4F-HR, U4H, U4T, U4E, U4D, U4TP-E, U4TP-K, U8I/O B1502050610
Protective and fixing case for 3 Easy Box type U4F-HR, U4H, U4T, U4E, U4D, U4TP-E, U4TP-K, U8I/O or 2 Easy Box type U1AIR or U4S B1502050620
(*) For any gauge other than Mitutoyo requiring an external power supply.
(**)  This power supply is required if the Easy Box U8I/O is not connected to an alternative 24V power supply.
Description Order Code
Easy Box U4F-HR (HIGH RESOLUTION) with 4 MARPOSS standard LVDT inductive inputs B6871250022
Easy Box U4H with 4 MARPOSS standard HBT inductive inputs B6871250000
Easy Box U4T with 4 HBT inductive inputs compatible with amplifiers of Tesa B6871250030
Easy Box U4E with 3 incremental transducer inputs B6871250090
Easy Box U1AIR with 1 air transducer input B6871250101
Easy Box U3AIR with 3 air transducer inputs B6871250111
Easy Box U4AIR with 4 air transducer inputs B6871250122
Easy Box U4D with 4 DIGIMATIC inputs B6871250012
Easy Box U4S with 4 RS232 inputs B6871250060
Easy Box U4TP-E with 4 thermocouple inputs type E B6871250080
Easy Box U4TP-K with 4 thermocouple inputs type K B6871250086
Easy Box U8I/O with 8 INPUT/OUTPUT B6871250050
Easy Box U4P pushbutton box B6871250070
A B ED F  G C
8
Forks and
Ring Gauges